Table 825 : Examination of New Contacts of Tuberculosis Patients 2005 and 2006
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2005

2006

Number of Patients Listed
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5713

5326

Number of Contacts Listed
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16 048

17 254

Number of Contacts X-rayed

FOXARA PR EE 9
Results
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Respiratory tuberculosis
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Active A (negative by bacteriology)
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Active B (positive by bacteriology)
iF[E [ﬂ:B(H’ Elf%l 7?%4@%[5&)

Active C (incomplete investigation)

TFIEEIEC (fah& T 1)

Inactive
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Non-respiratory tuberculosis
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Diseases other than tuberculosis
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No significance detected & unknown
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Result not yet known
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Total
Fit

712

18

1047

12 645

84

14 506

(4.9%)

96

46

13

557

(0.1%)

(7.2%)

(87.2%)

(0.6%)

(100.0%)

490

13

970

11 849

105

13 427

(3.6%)

41

23

16

410

(0.1%)

(7.2%)

(88.2%)

(0.8%)

(100.0%)

Note: Percentage may not add up to 100% due to rounding.
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