Table B25: Examination of New Contacts of Tuberculosis Patients 2005 and 2006 表B25: 二零零五年及二零零六年對新近與結核病患者接觸的人士進行的檢驗

Number of Patients Listed 所列病人的人數		2005			2006		
	5 713			5 326			
Number of Contacts Listed 所列接觸者的人數	16 048			17 254			
Number of Contacts X-rayed 接受X光檢查的接觸者人數							
Results 結果							
Respiratory tuberculosis 呼吸系統的結核病	712	(4.9%)		490	(3.6%)		
Active A (negative by bacteriology) 活躍性A (按細菌學分析呈陰性)			96			4	
Active B (positive by bacteriology) 活躍性B (按細菌學分析呈陽性)			46			2	
Active C (incomplete investigation) 活躍性C (檢驗不完整)			13			1	
Inactive 非活躍性			557			41	
Non-respiratory tuberculosis 非呼吸系統的結核病	18	(0.1%)		13	(0.1%)		
Diseases other than tuberculosis 非結核的疾病	1 047	(7.2%)		970	(7.2%)		
No significance detected & unknown 診斷爲無病或診斷結果不明	12 645	(87.2%)		11 849	(88.2%)		
Result not yet known 未完成診斷	84	(0.6%)		105	(0.8%)		
Total 合計	14 506	(100.0%)		13 427	(100.0%)		

Note: Percentage may not add up to 100% due to rounding. 註: 由於進位關係,百分比的總和可能不等於100%。